Position

Calworks Program Specialist

Counselor-Hourly

Counselor-Hourly

Clerical Assistant

Counselor-Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Cc Calworks

Cc Calworks

Cc Calworks

Cc Calworks

Cc Calworks

Total Wages

$53,431

$39,842

$37,036

$18,698

$928



