	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Calworks Program Specialist		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Cc Calworks	\$53,431
2.	Counselor-Hourly		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Cc Calworks	\$39,842
3.	Counselor-Hourly		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Cc Calworks	\$37,036
4.	Clerical Assistant		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Cc Calworks	\$18,698
5.	Counselor-Hourly		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Cc Calworks	\$928